B-138
B
C
U
R
R
E
N

Dimensions: mm (in)
PX305
25.4
(1) MAX 103.2
(4.06)
38.1
(1.5)
PIN OUTPUT:
PIN 1 = +EXCITATION
PIN 2 = COMMON
PIN 4 = CASE GROUND Dimensions: mm (in)
PX315
To Order (Specify Model Number)
psi bar CABLE STYLE PRICE CONNECTOR STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX305-015GI $310 PX315-015GI $330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX305-030GI 310 PX315-030GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX305-050GI 310 PX315-050GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX305-100GI 310 PX315-100GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX305-200GI 310 PX315-200GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX305-300GI 310 PX315-300GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX305-500GI 310 PX315-500GI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 1000 0 to 69.0 PX305-1KGI 310 PX315-1KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX305-2KGI 310 PX315-2KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX305-3KGI 310 PX315-3KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 4000 0 to 276 PX305-4KGI 310 PX315-4KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX305-5KGI 310 PX315-5KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 7500 0 to 517 PX305-7.5KGI 310 PX315-7.5KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 10,000 0 to 690 PX305-10KGI 310 PX315-10KGI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
VACUUM AND ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX305-30VACI $310 PX315-30VACI $330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX305-015AI 310 PX315-015AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX305-030AI 310 PX315-030AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX305-050AI 310 PX315-050AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX305-100AI 310 PX315-100AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX305-200AI 310 PX315-200AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX305-300AI 310 PX315-300AI 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
B-139
CURRENT OUTPUT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
PX305-100GI,
$310, shown